
Year New 
Clubs

New
Members

Charter
Members

Reinstate
Members

Transfer
Members

Total
Member
Added

Dropped 
Clubs

Total 
Members 
Dropped

As of November 2025 Cumulative

Gain/
Loss

Members

Gain/
Loss
Clubs

District 300C 3

2021-2022  0  111  0  19  6  136 266 -130 00

2022-2023  0  159  4  19  7  189 232 -43 00

2023-2024  3  308  208  14  4  534 349  185 30

2024-2025  37  345  2,329  58  254  2,986 1,582  1,404 361

2025-2026  2  101  52  6  16  175 38  137 20

0

5
10

15

20
25

30

35
40

2022 2023 2024 2025 2026

New Clubs Dropped Clubs Gain/Loss Clubs

Clubs

 8 Average  8  205  519  23  57  804  3110 493
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New Members 57.7%

Charter Members 29.7%
Reinstate Members 3.4%

Transfer members 9.1%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  November 2025 Cumulative

40.84%

Female

59.16%

Male

Female 40.84%
Male 59.16%

PreferNotToAnswer 0.00%

NonBinary 0.00%

Total: 100.00%

Gender Composition
November 2025 Cumulative
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